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R-HSA-1280215: Cytokine Signaling in Immune system

G0:0043065:
G0:0014850:

positive regulation of apoptotic process
response to muscle activity

hsa04750: Inflammatory mediator regulation of TRP channels

GO0:1902532:

negative regulation of intracellular signal transduction

R-HSA-9006931: Signhaling by Nuclear Receptors

G0:0070482:
G0:0002698:
G0:0034097:
G0:0003002:
G0:0098609:
G0:0031050:

response to oxygen levels

negative regulation of immune effector process
response to cytokine

regionalization

cell-cell adhesion

dsRNA processing

WP3995: Prion disease pathway

G0:0035987:

endodermal cell differentiation

WP3298: Melatonin metabolism and effects

G0:0006612:

protein targeting to membrane

WP2064: Neural crest differentiation
M92: PID ANGIOPOIETIN RECEPTOR PATHWAY

G0:0097435:

supramolecular fiber organization

R-HSA-112310: Neurotransmitter release cycle



